VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

306238-09
101790- 37
101790- 37
101790- 37
152348- 58
280541- 17
216438- 31
202654- 21
306238- 09
280541- 17
283184-41
101790- 37
101790- 37
308764- 13
152348- 58
144489- 56
162054- 64
282969- 20
162054- 64
202654- 21
101790- 37
305090- 25
162054- 64
280541- 17
167780- 67
101790- 37
162054- 64
162054- 64
305090- 25
170076- 35
121729-91
170076- 35
280541- 17
148238- 22
308764-13
170076- 35
144489- 56
281393-93
216438- 31
121729-91
101790- 37
280541- 17
283184-41
202654- 21
202654- 21
170076- 35
167780- 67
281353- 53
182767-19
198741- 85
283184-41
283184-41
216438-31
305090- 25
308764- 13
307352- 56
306238- 09
101207- 36
281316- 16
306238-09
308764- 13
195798- 52
282969- 20
280541- 17
154521- 00
282339- 69
303583-70
198741- 85
310376-73
108314- 62
281353-53
182767-19
154521-00

VECKX GERT

DRI ESMANS LOUI S

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

DRI ESMANS LOUI S

DENI VEL OMVER

LI SMONT PATRI CK

BERCE OMER

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VECKX GERT

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
DENI VEL QVER
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANW NCKEL JEF
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
ROOSEN MARCEL

DRI ESMANS LOUI S

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DESMET EM EL

GOOSSENS ROGER

DESMET EM EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
DESMET EM EL
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BERCE OMER

GOOSSENS ROGER

DRI ESMANS LOUI S

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DESMET EM EL

ROOSEN MARCEL
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE
SECRETI N MARCEL

DI MARCO STEPHANO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BERGE OMER

KEMPENEERS ALEX
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANDEVELDE KCEN
VWECKX GERT

BELLI S DENI VEL
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
VECKX GERT

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
GERRI' TS JULI EN
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
HOVBROUCKX RENE
HENDRI CKX PHI LI PPE
BERNAERTS ANDRE

DI MARCO STEPHANO
JANSSENS STEFANI E

SW NNEN ROGER
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE
SECRETI N MARCEL
HOVBROUCKX RENE

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
WERSBEE 5 5 113393
HERK-DE 13 8 121610
HERK-DE 13 1 2
HERK-DE 13 5 3
TIENEN 7 5 99135
BEKKEVO 11 11 115788
BUDINGE 7 3 111725
BUDI NGE 11 7 112812
WERSBEE 5 4 2
BEKKEVO 11 10 2
STJORI 5 2 107043
HERK- DE 13 11 4
HERK- DE 13 2 5
BOUTERS 10 7 103256
TI ENEN 7 1 2
TIENEN 7 3 101794
BUNSBEE 12 9 104922
TIENEN 10 1 100697
BUNSBEE 12 6 2
BUDI NGE 11 10 2
HERK- DE 13 12 6
MEENSEL 5 1 108591
BUNSBEE 12 8 3
BEKKEVO 11 6 3
BUDINGE 5 4 111644
HERK- DE 13 13 7
BUNSBEE 12 12 4
BUNSBEE 12 7 5
MEENSEL 5 2 2
TI ENEN 9 2 101038
BUDINGE 5 3 113561
TIENEN 9 4 2
BEKKEVO 11 1 4
BEKKEVO 6 4 115348
BOUTERS 10 2 2
TI ENEN 9 1 3
TIENEN 7 2 2
KERSBEE 3 1 111445
BUDINGE 7 5 2
BUDINGE 5 4 2
HERK-DE 13 6 8
BEKKEVO 11 9 5
STIJORI 5 1 2
BUDI NGE 11 2 3
BUDI NGE 11 6 4
TIENEN 9 5 4
BUDINGE 5 2 2
KUMII CH 13 11 101371
GEETBET 8 7 115867
BINDERV 16 5 115737
STIJORI 5 3 3
STIJORI 5 5 4
BUDINGE 7 2 3
MEENSEL 5 3 3
BOUTERS 10 8 3
RUMMEN 6 2 117967
WERSBEE 5 1 3
BUDINGE 9 8 111106
ZOUTLEE 3 1 112825
WERSBEE 5 3 4
BOUTERS 10 6 4
KAGGEVI 11 6 120953
TIENEN 10 9 2
BEKKEVO 11 4 6
KUMIICH 6 3 100763
LI NTER 6 1 110816
BUNSBEE 3 2 105027
Bl NDERV 16 3 2
HERK-DE 2 2 121867
ASSENT 3 1 118001
KUMII CH 13 4 2
CEETBET 8 8 2
KUMIICH 6 4 2

Ri ng
Bague

209723519
504292919
218310816
503113118
207188119
204810615
210545317
202934219
224996414
203407016
203122218
503028018
505567117
200423419
210087513
207179319
211818816
206167018
232090715
202932819
218315016
201427217
206142818
222434114
207795816
504291619
207258419
207824617
216732714
207268419
213507219
207269419
213044617
208755618
202175818
207844917
207179619
201400717
211726418
213508019
503113518
213043517
203122418
205999118
202933019
207269219
211618819
200654819
511182818
510198217
203124418
216753114
210546217
206208819
200422419
208301519
209723019
204957419
510201317
201719516
200424819
203436816
207210519
209687819
201737118
207163819
208775119
510196717
504220719
204812517
202390318
511180218
213687919

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 101207-36 BELLI S DEN VEL BUDINGE 9 3 2 BE 211702018 10. 06324 1283. 9150 74
75 306735-21 VANDEVELDE FI RM N BINKOM 9 4 104617 BE 211556710 10. 02060 1274. 2631 75
76 222314-87 VANDERWAEREN OMVER TIENEN 4 1 102500 BE 211793516 10. 00270 1274. 0833 76
77 195798-52 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEVI 11 8 2 BE 208733018 10.15030 1272. 5197 77
78 182767-19 SECRETI N MARCEL GEETBET 8 1 3 BE 208128513 10. 11110 1270. 7476 78
79 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 10 2 3 BE 206257518 09. 59150 1270. 6246 79
80 144489-56 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN 7 1 3 BE 211953916 10. 00110 1269. 5157 80
81 154521- 00 HOVBROUCKX RENE KUMIICH 6 6 3 BE 200596319 09. 59271 1268. 2302 81
82 144489-56 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN 7 6 4 BE 207298719 10.00170 1267. 9344 82
83 305090- 25 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 5 4 4 BE 206202919 10. 05390 1267. 8459 83
84 139018- 17 BOESMANS EDUARD KUMIITCH 8 1 100924 BE 206200818 09. 59470 1264. 9760 84
85 308764-13 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 10 9 5 BE 200138519 10. 01400 1264. 3592 85
86 170076- 35 DESMET EM EL TIENEN 9 6 5 BE 207268319 10. 00010 1262. 7119 86
87 281353-53 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMII CH 13 5 3 BE 202390918 10. 00380 1257. 1848 87
88 148238-22 VANBRUSSELT WLLY BEKKEVO 6 1 2 BE 213091217 10. 11510 1255. 8302 88
89 195798-52 CERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEVI 11 3 3 BE 509042119 10. 16230 1254. 9161 89
90 282969-20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 10 4 4 BE 206165118 10. 00230 1252. 7099 90
91 101790-37 DRI ESMANS LQOU S HERK- DE 13 10 9 BE 220540715 10.17118 1251. 1746 91
92 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KCEN RUMMEN 6 5 2 BE 208302519 10.14220 1250. 0918 92
93 162054- 64 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12 5 6 BE 207250419 10. 04050 1247.8335 93



